Jets - Spring 2010

Wednesday, 3/24/10

George Pierce Park

7:00 PM Field 1 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Bridge 1|0|7|4]|0]|0]|O 12
Jets oj1|{o0]of7(5 13
Wednesday, 3/31/10 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Joey's Team 310(9(7|-|-1]- 19
Jets 211)0f(1-]-]- 4
Wednesday, 4/7/10 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Toyota Mall of Georgia of1|71412)|3]- 17
Jets ojoj1j0|4]0]- 5
Wednesday, 4/14/10 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets ofof{1]4|3|0]- 8
Meggitt 111|14]0|0]|O0]- 6
Wednesday, 4/21/10 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets 713]0[({0|0]0O] - 10
Brand Mortgage 3|0|1]14|2]|1]- 11
Wednesday, 4/28/10 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets 210(2(0f1({0|4 9
The Bridge 11112|1|5]0 10
Wednesday, 5/5/10 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Jets ojz2|o0)2|1]-]- 5
Joey's Team 417121111 -]- 15
Wednesday, 5/12/10 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets 112({0|3]0(0]{- 5
Toyota Mall of Georgia 1110|3416 - 14
Wednesday, 5/19/10 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Meggitt 112(1|2]5(2]- 13
Jets of1{0]0]|2(11] - 14
Wednesday, 5/26/10 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Brand Mortgage 0[5|/0]0|0|0]3 8
Jets 410(5]0(|0]0 9




